LSI Industries Inc. 10000 Alliance Rd. Cincinnati, OH 45242 • (513) 372-3200 • www.lsicorp.com
©LSI Industries Inc. All Rights Reserved. Specifi cations and dimensions subject to industry standard tolerances. Specifi cations subject to change without notice.
Have questions? Call us at (800) 436-7800
Type : Project :  Catalog # :
Date : Prepared By :
Page 1/7 Rev. 05/13/26
Advantage Low Profile Troffer (ALPT)
Premium Performance, Controls Ready

Page 2/7 Rev. 05/13/26
SPEC.2150.A.0825
ORDERING GUIDE
TYPICAL ORDER EXAMPLE:    ALPT24    48L    UNV    940    CS    QCALBMSD25    EM10
Prefix Lumen Package Voltage CCT & CRI Lens Controls Options
ALPT22 - 2x2 20L - 2,000lm
 24L - 2,400lm
 32L - 3,200lm
 40L - 4,000lm
48L - 4,800lm
55L - 5,500lm
60L - 6,000lm
Custom Lumen Packages
Available. Contact Factory.
UNV - 120 - 277VAC 927 - 90 CRI min., 2700K
930 - 90 CRI min., 3000K
935 - 90 CRI min., 3500K
940 - 90 CRI min., 4000K
950 - 90 CRI min., 5000K
CS - Curved Smooth Blank - 0-10V 1%, Dim to OFF
QCALBMSD25 - AirLink Blue Quick Control Motion
and Daylight Sensor for Luminaire Level Lighting
Control (LLLC). Silvair Bluetooth Mesh.
ALBC - Integral AirLink Blue Controller
QCR25 - AirLink Blue Quick Control Receptacle.
Sensor ordered separately. See Accessory Ordering
Information.
3PC - 3rd Party Controls. Contact Factory.
Blank - No options
EM10 - 10W Integral EM
FC1 – 3-conductor flex conduit (L,N,G)
FC14 – 4-conductor (L, N, G, EM)
FC 15D – 5-conductor (L, N, G, DIM+, DIM-)*
FC 16D – 6-conductor (L, N, G, EM, DIM+, DIM-)*
CP - Chicago Plenum
IP5X - Dust Protected
*not available with controls
ALPT14 - 1x4 20L - 2,000lm
 24L - 2,400lm
 32L - 3,200lm
 40L - 4,000lm
48L - 4,800lm
55L - 5,500lm
60L - 6,000lm
Custom Lumen Packages
Available. Contact Factory.
ALPT24 - 2x4 24L - 2,400lm
 32L - 3,200lm
 40L - 4,000lm
 48L - 4,800lm
60L - 6,000lm
72L - 7,200lm
80L - 8,000lm
95L - 9,500lm
Custom Lumen Packages
Available. Contact Factory.
Need more information?
Click here for our glossary
Have additional questions?
Call us at (800) 436-7800
ACCESSORY ORDERING INFORMATION (Accessories are field installed)
Part Number Description
QCALBMSD25 Quick Control AirLink Blue Motion Sensor with Daylight Harvesting
M20027 2x2 Flange Kit Drywall Recess Mount
M20026 1x4 Flange Kit Drywall Recess Mount
M20028 2x4 Flange Kit Drywall Recess Mount
772276 SMK22 - 2x2 Surface Mount Kit
772275 SMK14 - 1x4 Surface Mount Kit
772278 SMK24 - 2x4 Surface Mount Kit
Quick Ship Available